	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  S > SMB10J5.0A-E3/5B
	SMB10J5.0A-E3/5B (Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division)
		    Part Number:
            SMB10J5.0A-E3/5B
		    Manufacturer:
            Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division
		    Description:
            TVS DIODE 5VWM 9.2VC SMB
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Diodes
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 0.19747 (This price is for reference only)
		 SMB10J5.0A-E3/5B datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    SMB10J5.0A-E3/5B  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
N-700AACL2X2 Sanyo Energy  BATT PACK 4.8V 700MAH NICAD
1209-093 WE Bivar Inc  INSRT/EXTRCT PCB 1.55" .094" WHT
C2RR194223LG1 Hammond Manufacturing  RACK ASSEMBLED
SH192S144 Conxall/Switchcraft  MINI-MZR SHLD SKT STR SGL END
1531950 Phoenix Contact  CABLE 5POS
58-300-1M TPI (Test Products Int)  CABLE MOLDED RG58/U 25'
2-1906052-9 TE Connectivity  CA 2MM OFNR 62.5/125,LC SEC BLU
A9AAT-1105F TE Connectivity  FLEX CABLE - AFE11T/AF11/AFE11T
0151660073 Molex Inc  FFC 0.50 TYPE A 8 CKTS LGT 30
0982681105 Molex Inc  1.25MM JMPR LGT 127 TYPE A 39POS
H4BBT-10103-R8 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H9992TR/A3048R/H9992TR 3"
H3AXT-10105-V6 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1506TR/A3049V/X 5"
M3DDK-1040K 3M  IDC CABLE - MKR10K/MC10F/MKR10K
M3821 BK005 Alpha Wire  CBL 25COND 18AWG BLK 100'
M3822 BK002 Alpha Wire  CBL 24COND 18AWG BLK 500'
6210/25C SL001 Alpha Wire  CBL COMM 25PR 24AWG SLATE 1000'
3110 BK001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 17AWG BLACK 1000'
TM3S8-M0 Panduit Corp  CABLE TIE MOUNT #8 SCREW
T40L9M4 HellermannTyton  CABLE TIE 40 LB. 14.4"
109-00140 HellermannTyton  Q120I NAT HS 11.81" Q TIE
214A032-25-0 TE Connectivity  BOOT MOLDED
TMS-SCE-1K-3/8-2.0-3 TE Connectivity  HEAT SHRINK SLEEVE MARKER
0826527:9 Phoenix Contact  MARKING COLLAR FOR LABEL CARRIER
9926252525 Weidmuller  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR 25A 480VAC
IEG1-26078-1-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
5650122 Phoenix Contact  CIR BRKR 12A 250VAC 80VDC
3562 Keystone Electronics  FUSE CLIP CARTRIDGE 15A PCB
0034.4211 Schurter Inc  FUSE 160MA 125V FAST 4.3MM PCB
0675003.MXEP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 3A 250VAC AXIAL SLOW
0266.250V Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 125V HI REL PICO RAD .250A
SL1024A350R Littelfuse Inc  GAS TUBE GDT 350V 10KA 3PIN RADL
2026-25-C2FLF Bourns Inc.  GAS DISCHARGE TUBE
NANOSMDC020F-2 TE Connectivity  POLYSWITCH .20A RESET FUSE SMD
15KP200CA-TP Micro Commercial Co  TVS DIODE 200VWM 322VC R6
1SMB10CAT3G ON Semiconductor  TVS DIODE 10VWM 17VC SMB
SMB10J5.0AHE3/52 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 5VWM 9.2VC SMB
P6SMB24CAHE3/5B Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 20.5VWM 33.2VC SMB
SMBJ20CA-13 Diodes Incorporated  TVS DIODE 20VWM 32.4VC SMB
V14E250P Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 351V 6KA DISC 14MM
ERZ-E10A511CS Panasonic Electronic Components  VARISTOR 459V 4.5KA DISC 10MM
	SMB10J5.0A-E3/5B  keywords
	    	SMB10J5.0A-E3/5B
	SMB10J5.0A-E3/5B  Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division
	SMB10J5.0A-E3/5B  pdf
	SMB10J5.0A-E3/5B  datasheet
	SMB10J5.0A-E3/5B  price
	SMB10J5.0A-E3/5B  distributor
	electronic components SMB10J5.0A-E3/5B
	SMB10J5.0A-E3/5B  Circuit Protection
	SMB10J5.0A-E3/5B  TVS - Diodes
	SMB10J5.0A-E3/5B  TVS DIODE 5VWM 9.2VC SMB
	SMB10J5.0A-E3/5B
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .